
MANAGEMENT CONTACT 

INFORMATION 
 

SUPERVISOR STAFF 
Jason Ancel jancel@vailresorts.com 

Jenifer Behrins jenifer.behrins@vailresorts.com 

Ryan Beavers rbeavers@vailresorts.com 

Derek Brouwer derek.j.brouwer@vailresorts.com 

Jordan Christian jordan.n.christian@vailresorts.com 

Nate Goldberg nateg@vailresorts.com 

Dave Wave dhryckowian@vailresorts.com 

Patty Ann McLaughlin patty.a.mclaughlin@vailresorts.com 

Francois Nanin fnanin@vailresorts.com 

David Guiterman dguiterman@vailresorts.com 

Susi Livran slivran@vailresorts.com 

Cassidy Warner-Dee cwarner@vailresorts.com 

Andie Boeckmann (formerly Brent) andrea.s.brent@vailresorts.com 

Kelsey Burgett kelsey.burgett@vailresorts.com 

Joe Fullerton joseph.fullerton@vailresorts.com 

Kevin McCleary kevin.k.mccleary@vailresorts.com 

Megan Lawyer mlawyer@vailresorts.com 

Nolan Samples nolan.samples@vailresorts.com 

Piper Shine piper.t.shine@vailresorts.com 
 

MANAGER STAFF 
LM Children’s Brigid Kenny mblakslee@vailresorts.com x5341 

GM Children’s Mike Blakslee bkenny@vailresorts.com x5342 

LM Adults Miranda Hicks mhicks@vailresorts.com 

Hiring PM Ryan Leclerc rleclerc@vailresorts.com 

Training Manager Stacey Gerrish sgerrish@vailresorts.com x5344 
 

ADMIN STAFF 
Rebecca Romano rebecca.romano@vailresorts.com 

Red Croom robert.a.croom@vailresorts.com 

Kristina Patterson kristina.patterson@vailresorts.com 

Veronica Kuffel veronica.r.kuffel@vailresorts.com 

Senior Private Lesson Coordinator Rebecca Davis rdavis@vailresorts.com x5357 

Admin Phone Extension x5859  
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